PTCHP12S - 265 V Series
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 26-Nov-15 1 Document Number: 29093
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PTC Thermistors for Heating Application
FEATURES

Tolerance on R25 ± 35 %
Maximum voltage (RMS or DC) 265 V
Maximum inrush current 1 A
Switching temperature 50 to 150
°COperating temperature range -40 to 85
Storage temperature -40 to 155
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
Tswitch
(°C)
Tsurf
(1) at 230 VAC
(°C)
ORDERING PART NUMBERS
1200 50 100 PTCHP12S050HYE
1200 90 125 PTCHP12S090HYE
1200 110 140 PTCHP12S110HYE
1200 130 160 PTCHP12S130HYE
1200 150 180 PTCHP12S150HYE
D T
D T
11.8 ± 0.2 2.0 ± 0.2